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Organization Name Name Representative City State Telephone Email

Central Highland Park NIA Yvonne May Primary Topeka KS 785-596-6129 yvonne.may@ks.gov

Central Highland Park NIA Peggy Lewis Alternate Topeka KS 785-220-1333 chpniaplewis1@gmail.com

Central Park NIA Stephan Watkins Primary Topeka KS 785-730-6755 not provided

Central Park NIA Daniel Martin Alternate Topeka KS 785-409-8865 dmartin.centralparknia@gmail.com

Chesney Park NIA Chris Teaford Primary Topeka KS christopher.teaford@washburn.edu

Chesney Park NIA Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

City at Large Jim Edwards City at Large jedwards3634@gmail.com

City at Large Vacant City at Large

Downtown Topeka NIA Dave Frederick Primary Topeka KS 785-633-9539 dave.frederick@coldwellbanker.com

Downtown Topeka NIA Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

East End NIA Dala Jones Primary Topeka KS 785-354-9951 dala_jones@yahoo.com

East End NIA Mike Large Alternate Topeka KS eastendnia@gmail.com

East Topeka North NIA Vacant Primary Topeka KS

East Topeka North NIA Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

East Topeka South NIA Ta'nia Gibbs Primary Topeka KS 785-357-0717 tlgibbs21@yahoo.com

East Topeka South NIA Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

Hi-Crest NIA Sandra Batt Primary Topeka KS 785-221-2563 notyourmaid247@gmail.com

Hi-Crest NIA David Holl Alternate Topeka KS 785-375-7931 dvdholl@yahoo.com

Highland Acres NIA Erma Forbes Primary Topeka KS 785-260-9195 gcarterinitiative@gmail.com

Highland Acres NIA Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

Historic Holliday Park NIA Wayne Roberts Primary Topeka KS 785-215-2181 wdroberts1608@gmail.com

Historic Holliday Park NIA Dane Stephenson Alternate Topeka KS 303-518-7060 dane.stephenson@hotmail.com

Historic North Topeka East Cole Mosier Primary Topeka KS 785-408-0250 colmosier@gmail.com

Historic North Topeka East Debra McClelland Alternate Topeka KS 785-233-9767 pf3526@gmail.com

Historic Old Town ShaMecha King Simms Primary Topeka KS not provided informhistoricoldtownnia@gmail.com

Historic Old Town Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

Jefferson Square NIA Alicia Barber Primay Topeka KS 785-274-1063 ab_nia@yahoo.com

Jefferson Square NIA Darnell Henry Alternate Topeka KS 785-554-7648 darnellhenry@gmail.com

Likins-Foster Chance Aldridge Primary Topeka KS 785-224-1559 big4x4truckman2u@hotmail.com

Likins-Foster Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

Monroe NIA Stephanie Stanley Primary Topeka KS 785-640-3345 sbs.more785@gmail.com

Monroe NIA Vacant Alternate Topeka KS

North Topeka West LaBonna Speakman Primary Topeka KS 785-783-2499 labonna.speakman@gmail.com

North Topeka West Vacant Alternate Topeka KS lauraliz1224@gmail.com

Oakland Kevin Cox Primary Topeka KS 785-256-0405 president@oaklandnia.org

Oakland Dick Ketterman Alternate Topeka KS 785-213-0680 thedickster6@yahoo.com

mailto:yvonne.may@ks.gov
mailto:chpniaplewis1@gmail.com
mailto:dmartin.centralparknia@gmail.com
mailto:christopher.teaford@washburn.edu
mailto:jedwards3634@gmail.com
mailto:dave.frederick@coldwellbanker.com
mailto:dala_jones@yahoo.com
mailto:eastendnia@gmail.com
mailto:tlgibbs21@yahoo.com
mailto:notyourmaid247@gmail.com
mailto:dvdholl@yahoo.com
mailto:gcarterinitiative@gmail.com
mailto:wdroberts1608@gmail.com
mailto:dane.stephenson@hotmail.com
mailto:colmosier@gmail.com
mailto:pf3526@gmail.com
mailto:informhistoricoldtownnia@gmail.com
mailto:ab_nia@yahoo.com
mailto:darnellhenry@gmail.com
mailto:big4x4truckman2u@hotmail.com
mailto:sbs.more785@gmail.com
mailto:labonna.speakman@gmail.com
mailto:lauraliz1224@gmail.com
mailto:president@oaklandnia.org
mailto:thedickster6@yahoo.com


 2024 CITIZEN'S ADVISORY COUNCIL MEMBERS

Quinton Heights-Steele Gerald Graves Primary Topeka KS 917-238-3396 ghgraves81@gmail.com

Quinton Heights-Steele Cola White Alternate Topeka KS 785-383-5079 cola@corner1.org

Tennessee Town Donald Fortin Primary Topeka KS 785-276-9999 donaldfortin1@gmail.com

Tennessee Town Michael Bell Alternate Topeka KS 785-979-7055 theanticj@yahoo.com

Valley Park NIA Susan McClacherty Primary Topeka KS 785-220-5965 valleyparkniatopeka@gmail.ocm

Valley Park NIA Wrylie Guffey Alternate Topeka KS wrylie.guffey@gmail.com
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